

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO  
A-ENGROSSED SENATE BILL 470**

1 On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 3, delete “431.964, 431.966  
2 and” and insert “431.964 and 431.966.”.

3 Delete line 4.

4 In line 22, delete the colon.

5 In line 23, delete “(A)”.

6 On page 2, line 1, delete “; and”.

7 In lines 2 and 3, delete the boldfaced material.

8 In lines 26 and 27, restore the bracketed material and delete the boldfaced  
9 material.

10 On page 4, line 17, after “conducting” insert “a”.

11 On page 5, line 18, restore the bracketed material and delete the boldfaced  
12 material.

13 In line 23, restore the bracketed material and delete the boldfaced mate-  
14 rial.

15 Delete lines 33 through 37.

16 In line 38, delete “6” and insert “5”.

17 On page 12, line 11, delete “7” and insert “6”.

18 In line 13, delete “6” and insert “5”.

19 \_\_\_\_\_